
BEAUJOLAIS

CLASSICOCA

BORDEAUXBD

ALSACEAS

MEDOCMC

MADEIRAMD

LOIRELR

Email: ssu.housing@sonoma.edu
Phone: 707.664.2541

Unit numbers for reference only.
Size not to scale.

CAMPUS

AS119-LR
AS219
AS319

AS113
AS213
AS313

AS118
AS218
AS318

AS114
AS214
AS314

AS112
AS212
AS312

AS115*
AS215
AS315

AS111
AS211
AS311

AS110
AS210
AS310

AS116
AS216
AS316

AS117
AS217
AS317

CA118-CA119*
CA217
CA317

CA113
CA213
CA313

CA112*
CA212
CA312

CA114
CA214
CA314

CA111
CA211
CA311

CA110
CA210
CA310

CA115
CA215
CA315

CA216
CA316

PS
CA116

LR
117
-LR
118

LR
21
7

LR
31
7

LR
11
3

LR
21
3

LR
31
3

LR
11
2*

LR
21
2

LR
31
2

LR
11
4

LR
21
4

LR
31
4

LR
11
1

LR
21
1

LR
31
1

LR
11
0

LR
21
0

LR
31
0

LR
11
5

LR
21
5

LR
31
5

LR
11
6*

LR
21
6

LR
31
6

BD117*
BD217
BD317

BD116
BD216
BD316

BD110
BD210
BD310

BD111
BD211
BD311

BD115
BD215
BD315

BD114
BD214
BD314

BD118
BD218
BD318

BD113
BD213
BD313

BD119-BD120
BD219
BD319

BD112
BD212
BD312

MC119-LR
MC219
MC319

MC113
MC213
MC313

MC118
MC218
MC318

MC114
MC214
MC314

MC112
MC212
MC312

MC115*
MC215
MC315

MC111
MC211
MC311

MC110
MC210
MC310

MC116
MC216
MC316

MC117
MC217
MC317

MD117*
MD217
MD317

MD116
MD216
MD316

MD110
MD210
MD310

MD111
MD211
MD311

MD115
MD215
MD315

MD114
MD214
MD314

MD118
MD218
MD318

MD113
MD213
MD313

MD119*-MD120
MD219
MD319

MD112
MD212
MD312

SWIMMING POOL
AC

RCK

BEAUJOLAIS
MEETING
ROOM

HOUSING
PARKING
LOT

HOUSING
PARKING
LOT

H
O
U
SI
N
G

PA
RK
IN
G
 L
O
T

*ADA COMPLIANT UNIT

LE
G
EN
D

LR
PS
AC
RCK

LAUNDRY ROOM

PROFESSIONAL STAFF RESIDENCE

AREA COORDINATOR OFFICE

RESIDENTIAL CARD KIOSK

FLOOR PLAN (B) - SEE REVERSE

FLOOR PLAN (B) - SEE REVERSE

CCOMMUNITY SERVICE ADVISOR


